DAFTAR CABANG LAYANAN SYARIAH BANK UMUM (LSBU) BCA

DKI JAKARTA

NAMA CABANG
KCU Asemka

KCU Blok A Cipete

KCP Cempaka Putih Raya

KCU City Tower

KCU Daan Mogot
KCP Dewi Sartika
KCP Fatmawati

KCU Gajah Mada
KCU Green Garden
KCP Grogol Muwardi
KCU Gunsa 45

KCU Kalimalang
KCU Kebayoran Baru
KCP Kebon Jeruk
KCU Kedoya Permai
KCU Kelapa Gading
KCP Kemang

KCP Kepa Duri

KCP Khm Mansyur
KCP Ks Tubun

KCU Kuningan

KCU Mangga Dua Raya
KCU Matraman

KCU Menara Bidakara

ALAMAT

JI. Asemka 27-30

JI. RS Fatmawati 6 A

JI. Cempaka Putih Raya No. 118 B,C,D

The City Tower, Ground Floor, JI. MH. Thamrin No. 81

JI. Daan Mogot No. 95

JI. Dewi Sartika 189

JI. RS Fatmawati 1

JI. Gajah Mada 112 B-C-D

Perum. Green Garden Blok A. 14 No. 32-34

JI. Muwardi 1/44

JI. Gunung Sahari 45

JI. Tarum Barat Blok E No. 5

JI. Melawai Raya Blok B No. III RT. 007 / RW. 005 Kebayoran Baru
Komp. Taman Kebon Jeruk, JI. Meruya Ilir Blok B 6-9
Ruko Taman Kedoya Permai, Blok A 1A No.4-5

Menara Satu Sentra Kelapa Gading Lt. Dasar, 1, 9 dan 10
JI. Raya Kemang No. 60

JI. Mangga Raya 20

JI. KHM Mansyur 246 A & B

Gd.Graha Indramas Lt.dasar, JI. AIP II KS Tubun Raya No. 77

Gedung Menara Karya Ground Floor, JI. HR Rasuna Said Blok X-5 Kav. 1-2

Jl.Mangga Dua Raya Blok C-5 Kav. No.1
JI. Matraman Raya 14-16

Menara Bidakara Lt. Lobby dan Lt. 1, JI. Gatot Subroto Kav.71-73

KODE POS

11110

12410

10510

10310

11460

13630

12430

11120

11520

11450

10720

13450

12160

11630

11530

14240

12730

11510

11250

11410

12950

14430

13150

12870



DAFTAR CABANG LAYANAN SYARIAH BANK UMUM (LSBU) BCA

DKI JAKARTA

NAMA CABANG
KCP Menteng
KCP Metro Tanah Abang
KCU Muara Karang
KCU Pangeran Jayakarta
KCU Pantai Indah Kapuk
KCU Pasar Baru
KCP Permata Hijau
KCU Pluit
KCU Pondok Indah
KCU Puri Indah
KCU Rawamangun
KCP Sabang
KCP Santa
KCU SCBD
KCU Sudirman
KCU Sunter
KCP Sunter Agung
KCU Suryopranoto
KCU Taman Duta Mas
KCU Thamrin
KCP Tomang Raya
KCU Wahid Hasyim
KCP Warung Buncit
KCU Wisma Asia

KCU Wisma Millenia

ALAMAT

JI. HOS Cokroaminoto No. 83
Pusat Grosir Metro Tanah Abang 2 Lt. 7 No. 10 JI. KH Wahid Hasyim No. 189
JI. Muara Karang Timur Blok B VIII No.116-117

JI. Pangeran Jayakarta No. 127

JI. Pantai Indah Kapuk Utara I Blok F, Kelurahan Kamal Muara, Kecamatan
Penjaringan

JI. KH Samanhudi 8

Pertokoan Permata Hijau Blok D No. C27-28 dan B22

JI. Pluit Selatan Raya, Komp. Perkantoran Landmark Pluit Blok A No. 8
Wisma BCA Pondok Indah, JI. Metro Pondok Indah

Gedung C3 Lt. 1-3 Komplek Puri Indah Blok 02 No. 1-3, Kembangan
JI. Paus 81

JI. H. Agus Salim 57 B

JI. Wolter Monginsidi 54

Equity Tower Ground Floor Unit D & Lantai 8 Unit E, JI. Jend. Sudirman Kav.
52-53 Lot 9

Gedung Chase Plaza, JI. Jend. Sudirman Kav. 21

JI. Danau Sunter Utara Blok A Kav. No. 3, Sunter Agung, Jakarta
JI. Agung Utara Raya Blok A 360 D No. 50-51, Sunter Agung

JI. Suryopranoto 40

JI. Tubagus Angke No. 10 ABC dan 11 H

Menara BCA, Grand Indonesia, JI. MH Thamrin No. 1

JI. Tomang Raya 64

JI. KH. Wahid Hasyim No. 183 A-B

Gedung Multika, JI. Mampang Prapatan Raya 71-73

Wisma Asia, JI. S. Parman Kav. 79

JI. MT. Haryono Kav. 16

KODE POS

10310

10240

14450

10730

14470

10710

12210

14440

12310

11610

13220

10340

10310

12190

12920

14350

14350

10130

11460

10310

11430

10340

12790

11420

12810



DAFTAR CABANG LAYANAN SYARIAH BANK UMUM (LSBU) BCA

JAWA BARAT

NAMA CABANG ALAMAT KODE POS
KCU Bekasi JI. Jend. Ahmad Yani No. 9, RT 01 RW 05, Bekasi, 17141 17141
KCU Cibubur JI. Alternatif Cibubur, 005/009, Harjamukti,Cibubur 16454 16454
KCP Ciamis JI. A. Yani 33, Ciamis 46211 46211
KCU Cianjur JI. Hos Cokroaminoto 56-58, Cianjur 43215 43125
KCP Cibadak JI. Siliwangi No. 81 A & B Cibadak, 43351 43351
KCU Cirebon JI. Yos Sudarso 27, Cirebon 45111 45111
KCU Garut JI. Ciledug 162, Garut 44112 44112
KCP Indramayu JI. D.I. Panjaitan No. 69, Indramayu 45252 45252
KCP Jatiwangi JI. Jend. A. Yani 224, Jatiwangi, 45454 45454
KCP Karawang JI. Panatayuda 1 No. 37, Karawang 41312 41312
KCP Kuningan Cirebon JI. Siliwangi 95, Kuningan 45124 45124
KCU Purwakarta JI. Jend. Sudirman 85, Purwakarta 41114 41114
KCP Siliwangi JI. Siliwangi 101 16142
KCU Subang JI. Otto Iskandardinata 37, Subang 41211 41211
KCU Sukabumi JI. A. Yani 33-35, Sukabumi 43111 43111
KCP Sumedang JI. Mayor Abdurahman 181-183, Sumedang 45322 45322

KCU Tasikmalaya JI. HZ Mustofa 300, Tasikmalaya 46124 46124



DAFTAR CABANG LAYANAN SYARIAH BANK UMUM (LSBU) BCA

NAMA CABANG ALAMAT KODE POS
KCP Banjarnegara JI. Pemuda 72, Banjarnegara 53414 53414
KCP Boyolali JI. Pandanaran 58, Rancah Wetan, 001/009, Siswodipuran, Boyolali 57311 57311
KCU Cilacap JI. A. Yani 118, Cilacap 53212 53212
KCP Gombong JI. Yos Sudarso No. 406, Gombong, 54421 54421
KCP Jepara JI. Pemuda 28-32, Jepara 59411 59411
KCP Kedungwuni JI. Raya Kedungwuni No. 131, Kedungwuni Barat, 51173 51173
KCP Kutoarjo JI. Diponegoro No. 93, Kutoarjo, 54212 54212
KCU Magelang JI. A. Yani 1, Magelang 56117 56117
KCP Parakan JI. Kosasih No. 24, Parakan, 56254 56254
KCU Pekalongan JI. Diponegoro 27, Pekalongan 51116 51116
KCP Purbalingga JI. Jend. Sudirman No. 80, Purbalingga 53313 53313
KCU Purwodadi JI. MT. Haryono 2, Purwodadi 58111 58111
KCU Purwokerto JI. Jend. Sudirman 391 A, Purwokerto 53116 53116
KCU Salatiga JI. Diponegoro 15, Salatiga 50711 50711
KCU Tegal JI. AR. Hakim 2, Tegal 52131 52131
KCP Wonogiri JI. Jend. Sudirman No. 233, Wonogiri 57611 57611

KCP Wonosobo JI. A. Yani 3, Wonosobo 56311 56311



DAFTAR CABANG LAYANAN SYARIAH BANK UMUM (LSBU) BCA

NAMA CABANG
KCP Babat
KCU Bangkalan
KCU Banyuwangi
KCU Blitar
KCP Bondowoso
KCP Kertosono
KCP Lumajang
KCU Madiun
KCP Magetan
KCP Ngawi
KCP Pamekasan
KCU Pasuruan
KCU Probolinggo
KCP Sampang
KCU Situbondo
KCU Tuban

KCU Tulungagung

Jl.

Jl.

Jl.

Jl.

Jl.

Jl.

Jl.

Jl.

Jl.

Jl.

Jl.

Jl.

Jl.

Jl.

Jl.

.

ALAMAT
Raya No. 23 Banaran, Babat, 62271
Trunojoyo 15 A, Bankalan 69112
Ahmad Yani No. 24-26, Banyuwangi 68416
Cepaka No. 17, Blitar 66111
KH Wahid Hasyim 63, Bondowoso 68212
A. Yani 114, Kertosono 64313.
Panglima Sudirman 27, Lumajang 67311

Jend. Sudirman 79-81, Madiun 63132

. A. Yani No. 25 B, Magetan 63311

Sultan Agung No. 52 Ngawi 63211
Jokotole 4, Pamekasan 69313

Soekarno Hatta No. 33, Pasuruan 67111
Suroyo 28, Probolinggo 67211

KH Wahid Hasyim No. 17, Sampang 69213
Diponegoro 68, Situbondo 68311

Panglima Sudirman 35, Tuban 62314

Diponegoro 54, Tulungagung 66217

KODE POS

62271

69112

68416

66111

68212

64313

67311

63132

63311

63211

69313

67111

67211

69213

68311

62314

66217



